MRG opens The Scoop at San Francisco International Airport



Located inside the airport's newly-constructed Harvey Milk Terminal 1, The Scoop adds to its offer of exceptional retail experiences that compliment San Francisco's "eclectic essence"

Marshall Retail Group (MRG), a WHSmith Company, announced the opening of its latest travel retail storefront, The Scoop inside San Francisco International Airport's newly-constructed Harvey Milk Terminal 1.

"With our latest addition of The Scoop, Marshall Retail Group continues to offer exceptional retail experiences that compliment San Francisco's eclectic essence. The Scoop's accessible design coupled with curated convenience offerings provides welcome solutions for today's evolving traveler," says Michael C. Wilkins, Chief Executive Officer, Marshall Retail Group.

With travelers' convenience as the top priority, The Scoop offers a quick and easy retail experience for shoppers on the go. Satisfying a variety of needs, the brand new storefront welcomes visitors with expedient shopping for delicious locally-sourced snacks from brands including Blue Bottle Coffee, Soul Fixx Kombucha, Torn Ranch and Thatcher's Popcorn, as well as entertaining reads, travel essentials, San Francisco regional apparel and more.



With travelers' convenience as the top priority, the retail storefront provides a quick and easy retail stop for shoppers on the go

As America's leading travel retailer in the airport, casino and resort marketplace, MRG continues its retail prowess with The Scoop's advantageous airport shopping experience.

The Scoop is open Monday – Friday from 6am – 12:30pm & 3 – 11pm and Saturday – Sunday from 4am – 1:30pm & 4 – 10pm. For more information, visit <u>marshallretailgroup.com</u>.